    1
OLEDWorks Lumiblade OLED Panel Brite 3 Square
Neutral white – 4000K
Warm white – 3000K
OLED technology offers unique designs in lighting applications.
When it comes to lighting, OLED inspires on a whole different level. The quality of the light itself in
combination with its unique design characteristics, OLED lighting can be used to realize innovative applications
and designs.

Specification item  Value
Product name  OLED Panel Brite 3 Square 4000K Level 1
Order code  LPB3300S1NWL101
Pieces per box  20
Specification item  Value
Product name  OLED Panel Brite 3 Square 4000K Level 1.5
Order code  LPB3300S1NWL105
Pieces per box  20
Specification item  Value
Product name  OLED Panel Brite 3 Square 4000K Level 2
Order code  LPB3300S1NWL201
Pieces per box  20
Specification item  Value
Product name  OLED Panel Brite 3 Square 3000K Level 1
Order code  LPB3300S1WWL101
Pieces per box  20
Specification item  Value
Product name  OLED Panel Brite 3 Square 3000K Level 1.5
Order code  LPB3300S1WWL105
Pieces per box  20
Specification item  Value
Product name  OLED Panel Brite 3 Square 3000K Level 2
Order code  LPB3300S1WWL201
Pieces per box  20
Contact:
OLEDWorks
1645 Lyell Avenue, Suite 140